
CEC-The	Patriot	Major	
Summary	Stats	and	Data	

	
Boys	Division	Round	1	

Avg	Fairways:	9.42		|		Avg	Greens:	9.63		|		Avg	Putts:	36.00	
	

FULL	FIELD	
Avg	Score:	84.84	
Front	9:	42.74	
Back	9:	42.20	

	
Hardest	Holes	

No.	9	(par	4):	5.29	
No.	17	(par	3):	4.20	
No.	18	(par	4):	5.14	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	6	(par	4):	4.37	
No.	12	(par	3):	3.29	
No.	15	(par	4):	4.49	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.64	
Par	4	Avg:	4.75	
Par	5	Avg:	5.73	

LEADERS	(Top	7	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	78.25	
Front	9:	39.88	
Back	9:	38.38	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.88		
No.	17	(par	3):	3.63	
No.	18	(par	4):	5.25	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	6	(par	4):	4.13	
No.	12	(par	3):	3.00	
No.	15	(par	4):	3.74	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.31	
Par	4	Avg:	4.40	
Par	5	Avg:	5.25	

	
	

Boys	Division	Round	2	
Avg	Fairways:	7.24		|		Avg	Greens:	10.04		|		Avg	Putts:	32.24	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	79.21	
Front	9:	39.62	
Back	9:	39.59	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	5	(par	4):	5.00		
No.	10	(par	4):	4.56	
No.	11	(par	3):	3.76	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	3	(par	5):	5.12	
No.	7	(par	5):	5.12	
No.	14	(par	4):	4.15	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.42	
Par	4	Avg:	4.44	
Par	5	Avg:	5.29	

LEADERS	(Top	9	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	73.33	
Front	9:	36.44	
Back	9:	36.89	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	5	(par	4):	4.56	
No.	10	(par	4):	4.22	
No.	11	(par	3):	3.33	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	3	(par	5):	4.44	
No.	7	(par	5):	4.67	
No.	14	(par	4):	4.00	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.17	
Par	4	Avg:	4.56	
Par	5	Avg:	4.92	



Girls	Division	Round	1	
Avg	Fairways:	9.74		|		Avg	Greens:	8.16		|		Avg	Putts:	35.63	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	86.86	
Front	9:	43.79	
Back	9:	43.07	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	8	(par	3):	4.28	
No.	16	(par	5):	6.31	
No.	18	(par	4):	5.28	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	4):	4.31	
No.	5	(par	3):	3.55	
No.	12	(par	3):	3.28	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.76	
Par	4	Avg:	4.87	
Par	5	Avg:	5.86	

LEADERS	(Top	7	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	80.43	
Front	9:	40.57	
Back	9:	39.86	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	8	(par	3):	4.14		
No.	16	(par	5):	5.43	
No.	18	(par	4):	5.00	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	4):	4.14	
No.	5	(par	3):	3.00	
No.	12	(par	3):	3.00	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.36	
Par	4	Avg:	4.51	
Par	5	Avg:	5.46	

	
	

Girls	Division	Round	2	
Avg	Fairways:	9.59		|		Avg	Greens:	10.01		|		Avg	Putts:	33.18	

	
FULL	FIELD	

Avg	Score:	79.18	
Front	9:	39.75	
Back	9:	39.43	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	1	(par	4):	4.64		
No.	6	(par	4):	4.82	
No.	10	(par	4):	4.75	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	3):	3.11	
No.	9	(par	4):	4.11	
No.	13	(par	5):	5.04	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.34	
Par	4	Avg:	4.46	
Par	5	Avg:	5.29	

LEADERS	(Top	8	Scores)	
Avg	Score:	73.25	
Front	9:	36.88	
Back	9:	36.38	

	
Hardest	Holes	
No.	1	(par	4):	4.25	
No.	6	(par	4):	4.26	
No.	10	(par	4):	4.13	

	
Easiest	Holes	

No.	2	(par	3):	2.88	
No.	9	(par	4):	3.88	
No.	13	(par	5):	4.50	

	
Par	3	Avg:	3.16	
Par	4	Avg:	4.16	
Par	5	Avg:	4.75	

	



BOYS	DIVISION	ROUND	1	SCORES

FirstName LastName Front Back Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Tanner Bevill 37 37 74 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 5
Mauricio Cavazos 37 39 76 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 2 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5
Daniel Fuller 39 39 78 3 5 5 6 4 4 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 5 4
David Worthen 43 36 79 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 5
Kevin Kim 41 38 79 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 7 2 4 5 3 4
Chase Baxter 38 42 80 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 5
Daniel Choi 42 38 80 5 5 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 4
WIL GRIFFIN 42 38 80 5 6 4 5 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 4
Dylan Fuller 38 43 81 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 6 4 5
Jackson Scheen 41 40 81 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 5
Thomas Zorn 40 41 81 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 6
Reagan Popoff 41 40 81 7 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4
Evan Kugle 40 41 81 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 4
Camron Reddell 41 40 81 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 6 6 4
Pierce Price 41 41 82 6 5 5 4 3 5 6 2 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 4 4
Jack Baker 39 44 83 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 7
daniel an 44 39 83 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 5
Ryan Willis 44 40 84 7 4 6 4 2 5 7 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5
Carter Hill 42 42 84 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 8 4 4 7 3 5
Zach Allen 43 42 85 5 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 5 7 4 3 7 4 4 5 4 4
Fisher Kautsch 44 41 85 4 4 6 5 3 5 6 3 8 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 5
Tanner Dodd 43 43 86 3 5 5 5 3 6 7 3 6 4 6 3 7 4 5 6 4 4
Alavid Melo	Iturralde 45 42 87 5 4 8 6 3 3 5 7 4 4 5 3 7 4 4 6 4 5
Trey Scheelar 46 41 87 4 9 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 7 4 7 3 5
Jarrett Grinnell 45 42 87 5 5 8 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 4
Nicholas Adair 45 42 87 5 4 7 4 4 4 8 3 6 5 4 2 5 4 6 5 6 5
Carter Maneth 48 39 87 7 4 6 5 4 5 8 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 7
Jordan Jesayen 43 45 88 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 3 6 7 4 2 7 5 5 6 4 5
CHARLES TACKETT 41 47 88 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 6
Kevin Nixon 42 47 89 4 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 5 9
Ryan Bischler 46 46 92 7 4 5 4 3 7 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5
CJ McConnell 50 46 96 4 5 6 7 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6
Tanner Hart 44 53 97 5 4 8 5 3 4 6 3 6 8 4 4 5 6 9 6 5 6
Hayden Gatlin 50 49 99 4 5 7 8 5 4 8 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 7 4 6
Luke Bailey 51 54 105 5 5 8 6 5 5 8 2 7 4 5 3 6 7 3 9 9 8



BOYS	DIVISION	ROUND	2	SCORES

FirstName LastName Front Back Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Mauricio Cavazos 33 37 70 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 3
Chase Baxter 36 35 71 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4
Thomas Zorn 35 38 73 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 7 4 4
WIL GRIFFIN 37 36 73 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 4
Daniel Choi 38 36 74 5 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4
Ryan Bischler 36 38 74 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4
Carter Hill 36 39 75 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 9 4 3 5 3 4
Pierce Price 38 37 75 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 7 4 4
Tanner Bevill 39 36 75 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 5
Daniel Fuller 41 35 76 7 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4
Zach Allen 40 36 76 4 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 6 4 3
Jackson Scheen 38 38 76 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 4
Tanner Hart 39 37 76 6 2 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 4
David Worthen 33 43 76 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 4 5
Camron Reddell 37 39 76 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4
Kevin Kim 39 37 76 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4
Alavid Melo	Iturralde 38 40 78 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 3 7 3 4
Carter Maneth 41 37 78 4 3 5 6 7 4 5 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 3 6 4 4
Jordan Jesayen 38 41 79 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 4
Evan Kugle 37 42 79 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 5
Trey Scheelar 42 38 80 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3
Fisher Kautsch 41 39 80 4 3 4 4 9 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4
daniel an 41 40 81 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 6 3
Tanner Dodd 42 40 82 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 5
Kevin Nixon 44 38 82 4 5 7 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4
Reagan Popoff 40 43 83 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 5
CHARLES TACKETT 39 45 84 5 3 6 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5
CJ McConnell 43 42 85 4 4 8 5 4 4 7 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 6 5 4
Nicholas Adair 42 43 85 4 3 5 5 8 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 10 5 4
Dylan Fuller 45 41 86 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4
Ryan Willis 40 46 86 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 8 6 6
Jarrett Grinnell 47 40 87 5 4 7 5 5 4 6 3 8 4 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 5
Luke Bailey 45 46 91 4 3 7 5 6 4 8 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 3
Hayden Gatlin 47 48 95 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 5

par 36 36 72 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4



GIRLS	DIVISION	ROUND	1	SCORES

FirstName LastName Front Back Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Caroline Kent 39 36 75 6 3 5 4 2 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3
Isabella Washka 39 40 79 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 6 3 5
Jessica Osden 40 40 80 4 4 5 4 2 5 6 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 6
Mackenzie Fee 41 39 80 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 6
Molly Murray 44 39 83 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5
Abigail Ligons 39 44 83 5 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 7 4 5
Madison Gorman 42 41 83 5 4 6 3 3 5 7 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5
Piper Frisbie 41 43 84 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 3 5
Daniela Alonso 43 41 84 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 4
Mattingly Palmer 42 42 84 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 7 6 5 3 5 4 4 7 4 4
MaKayla Fisher 43 41 84 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 6 4 5 6 2 7
Mia Nixon 39 46 85 3 5 5 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 6 3 7 4 5 7 5 5
Chelsea Romas 44 41 85 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 6 3 6
Karen Alvarez 39 46 85 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 7 3 6 3 9
Avery Zweig 45 41 86 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 5
Sydney McConnell 45 41 86 5 4 7 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 5
Paige Wood 39 48 87 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 11 3 7
Ksheera Jalakam 46 41 87 4 4 6 5 3 6 6 6 6 4 3 3 5 6 7 5 4 4
Jordan Dusckas 44 43 87 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 6 5 6
Averi Goecks 44 45 89 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 7 5 7 3 6
Natalie Quintana 44 46 90 5 5 7 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 9 4 6 5 5
Sarah Stone 49 41 90 6 3 6 7 4 6 7 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 2 4
Valeria Melo	Iturralde 42 49 91 4 4 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 7 5 5
MaKayla Tyrrell 46 45 91 6 4 8 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 7 5 5
Lauren Arai 47 44 91 6 4 6 9 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 6
Emily Ritchie 46 46 92 6 5 11 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 6 3 5 7 4 6 5 5
Maddie Zimmerman 48 45 93 6 4 8 4 4 7 5 4 6 6 5 2 5 5 5 8 4 5
Kamri Gabel 55 45 100 6 4 9 5 4 6 8 6 7 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 3 5
Lauren Hornbrook 55 50 105 9 6 8 5 6 4 7 6 4 9 5 4 5 4 6 8 4 5



GIRLS	DIVISION	ROUND	2	SCORES

FirstName LastName Front Back Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Avery Zweig 36 34 70 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4
Caroline Kent 35 36 71 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3
Mia Nixon 37 35 72 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4
Daniela Alonso 38 35 73 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3
Jessica Osden 38 37 75 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 6 3
Averi Goecks 36 39 75 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4
Karen Alvarez 37 38 75 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4
Molly Murray 38 37 75 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4
Sydney McConnell 40 36 76 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4
Chelsea Romas 40 37 77 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4
Ksheera Jalakam 38 39 77 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4
Emily Ritchie 39 38 77 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 4
Paige Wood 40 39 79 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 3
Mackenzie Fee 40 39 79 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 4
Jordan Dusckas 41 38 79 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 4
Piper Frisbie 41 39 80 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4
MaKayla Fisher 42 39 81 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4
Madison Gorman 43 38 81 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4
MaKayla Tyrrell 39 43 82 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 4
Natalie Quintana 41 41 82 5 3 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 5 4
Isabella Washka 38 44 82 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6
Maddie Zimmerman 40 42 82 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 4
Sarah Stone 40 42 82 5 2 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 4
Abigail Ligons 40 43 83 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 9 4 4
Mattingly Palmer 42 41 83 5 3 7 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 3 3 6 4 3 8 4 4
Valeria Melo	Iturralde 46 38 84 5 3 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4
Lauren Arai 42 45 87 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 4 3 10 4 4
Lauren Hornbrook 46 52 98 5 3 6 5 6 6 7 5 3 7 6 6 6 7 3 5 4 8
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